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20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

20

(o206 BN NN \V)

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$115.00
$74.00
$26.00
$13.00

$228.00

$238.00

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$575.00
$30.00
$63.00
$3.00

$671.00

$676.00

TR

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
($460.00)
$44.00
($37.00)
$10.00

($443.00)

($438.00)

ntOfSales
4.20

4.20
48.31
31.09
10.92

5.46

95.78

99.98

tedReturn

-0.48

0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.02

0.33
0.22
0.08
0.04

0.64



